SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA

2007-2008 Creighton University Fact Book

Table 5.10: Degrees Granted by Degree Type 2002-03 to 2006-07

Certificate/Diploma
Associate Degrees
Bachelor’'s Degrees
Master’'s Degrees

First Professional Degrees
Doctoral Degrees

2002-03

776
134
590

13

2003-04

6

812
181
567

8

2004-05
3
1
792
178
599
13

2005-06

2
833
154
603

10

2006-07

3
866
185
604

6
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